PRICE LIST
SWAY
LOUNGE FURNITURE
EFFECTIVE APRIL 2, 2026
800.424.2432
®
2
Contents

HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
10
Sway®
Lobby and Lounge Seating
Sway®
Lobby and Lounge Seating
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect power option.
NP	 - No power
WPBL	 - Black power module; add $438
WPSL	 - Silver power module; add $438
WPWH	 - White power module; add $438
CSelect poly base color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
DSelect glide option.
GFT	 - Felt glides
GND	 - Non-skid glides
GNY	 - Nylon glides
ESelect laminate color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information	    N/C
Shipping
Ships assembled, FOB Bonduel, WI 54107,
freight prepaid. Freight class 250.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
FINISH INFORMATION
ADDITIONAL LAMINATE OFFERING
KI offers laminates beyond those offered in the
standard offering. Laminates that are currently
available in the program can be viewed in KI prod-
uct specification tools. Requests to add laminates
to the program can be submitted via the product
modification request process. Please note,
requests to add laminates to the program must
include the laminate manufacturers name, color/
pattern number, and finish code. Edge options
are limited to standard edge colors. If a matching
edge is required, this will need to be requested
thru the product modification request process and
may be subject to additional costs. Due to varying
manufacturing processes and quality issues
with some laminates, some requests may be
denied. Extended lead times and minimum order
quantities may apply on orders containing special
laminates. Contact the product modification team
for questions or additional information regarding
special laminates and pricing.
MODEL DIA x H
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged

A B C D E
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
•	The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
•	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
11
Sway®
Replacements
Sway®
Replacements
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect non-contrast or fabric contrast 1.
Refer to ki.com/fabrics.
• For yardage pricing, see Fabric Yardage
Pricing page
MODEL
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Delivered
Pricing
Basic
Model
Non-Contrast
or
Fabric
Contrast 1
Replacement Upholstered Seat Cushion SYUSRP □□ □□  9.00# $      362
SYRP
• Non-contrast C.O.M = .75 yd
Replacement Upholstered Back Cushion SYUBRP □□ □□  12.00# $      297
SYRP
• Non-contrast C.O.M = 1.25 yd
Replacement Upholstered Ottoman
Cushion
SYUORP □□ □□  32.00# $      552
SYRP
• Non-contrast C.O.M = 1.1 yd
Replacement Felt Glides Kit (Qty 4) SWYGLIDEKIT.GFT 1.00# $        23
SWA01
Replacement Nylon Glides Kit (Qty 4) SWYGLIDEKIT.GNY 1.00# $        23
SWA01
Replacement Non-Skid Rubber Glides
Kit (Qty 4)
SWYGLIDEKIT.GND 1.00# $        23
SWA01
Replacement Posts Kit (Qty 12) SWYPOSTKIT 1.00# $        76
SWA01
Replacement Return Spring 46.4174 2.00# $        76
SWA01
A B
1330 BELLEVUE STREET
GREEN BAY, WI 54302
800.424.2432  /  KI.COM
KI is a trusted expert for furniture and wall systems around the globe.
USA  |  CANADA  |  MEXICO  |  UK  |  EUROPE  |  ASIA  |  MIDDLE EAST
© 2023 Krueger International, Inc. All Rights Reserved.